## Faymont Baptist Church VBS Liability Waiver 2024

As the parent or legal guardian of	(print name of child), I
hereby give permission for my child to participate in the Fayn	nont Baptist Church VBS program. I
understand that Faymont Baptist Church is a nonprofit institu	tion that is voluntarily presenting
this program for my child, other participants, and the commun	nity.
I also understand that the program has activities that may inv	olve physical contact with other
participants, the ground, equipment, etc. I understand this pro-	esents the risk of physical injury to
my child. I have explained the benefits and risks of participati	ing in this program to my child.
My child has no limitations/considerations (including p	ore existing injuries or other
conditions) that could jeopardize his/her health or saf	ety or the health and safety of
others. My child needs no special considerations (phy	ysical, learning, or otherwise).
My child has the following limitation(s) and/or needs t	he following considerations:
	<del></del>
I hereby release and discharge Faymont Baptist Church of al	Il liability for any harm, injury, or
sickness suffered directly or indirectly as a result from my chi	
Baptist Church VBS program, whether or not resulting from r	•
Faymont Baptist Church, its representatives, or volunteers or	
permission for the staff, representatives, or volunteers of Fay	·
first aid and/or seek medical care for my child during my child	•
Print Name of Parent/Guardian:	
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	
Contact Phone #:	
Date:	